Date : 20/03/2024 Ar. Ashish Maindola

As a result of my appraisal and analysis, it is my considered opinion  that the present market value of the 

above property in  prevailing condition with  prevailing condition with aforesaid specifications is 

Rs.26,49,923.00( Twenty Six Lakh  Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Three  Only).  (Prevailing 

market rate along with details/ reference of at least two latest deals/ transactions with respect to  adjacent 

properties in teh areas. the reference should be of properties/ plots  of similar size/  area and same use as 

the land being valued.